
3a Etapa do CMOC 2021
Tamanduá - Balsa Nova - PR 3.10.2021

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Gabriel De Antoni Zaperlon
CONV
Course : H Adulto A
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 160m)
Time : 2:34:37 (25'46"/km)

8/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Willian Ottz Andrade 1:23:59
2. Fábio Reimão de Mello 1:45:11
3. Danilo De Andrade Kryzanowski 1:51:21

1. 125 00:06:40 590m 11'18"/km
2. 141 00:03:29 00:10:09 110m 31'40"/km
3. 119 00:04:35 00:14:44 74m 61'56"/km
4. 117 00:07:10 00:21:54 336m 21'20"/km
5. 121 00:07:26 00:29:20 241m 30'51"/km
6. 110 00:08:16 00:37:36 342m 24'10"/km
7. 103 00:19:01 00:56:37 280m 67'55"/km
8. 98 00:06:10 01:02:47 343m 17'59"/km
9. 92 00:08:04 01:10:51 309m 26'06"/km

10. 109 00:02:55 01:13:46 149m 19'34"/km
11. 114 00:05:17 01:19:03 243m 21'45"/km
12. 107 00:04:04 01:23:07 211m 19'16"/km
13. 100 00:01:02 01:24:09 106m 9'45"/km
14. 113 00:17:23 01:41:32 413m 42'05"/km
15. 102 00:02:43 01:44:15 201m 13'31"/km
16. 95 00:09:16 01:53:31 428m 21'39"/km
17. 138 00:03:04 01:56:35 280m 10'57"/km
18. 137 00:05:53 02:02:28 344m 17'06"/km
19. 133 00:08:40 02:11:08 158m 54'51"/km
20. 140 00:15:41 02:26:49 163m 96'13"/km
21. 130 00:04:39 02:31:28 186m 25'00"/km
22. 90 00:02:39 02:34:07 203m 13'03"/km
23. 999 00:00:30 02:34:37 89m 5'37"/km
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